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Transponder Class No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment Scoring

9710 KZ2 7 Morgado Criistiano Morgado Criistiano 7290 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

4184392 KZ2 11 Naidoo Shrien Naidoo Shrien 3308 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

9711 KZ2 16 Roos Bjorn Roos Bjorn 18241 Parolin / TM / Levanto

3521613 KZ2 19 Mokoena Kwanda Mokoena Kwanda 6324 OTK / Vortex / Levanto

1347748 KZ2 33 Smith Dyllen Smith Dyllen 34295 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto

3700955 KZ2 51 Ellerine Joseph Ellerine Joseph 2769 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

9712 KZ2 61 Coertze Joshua Coertze Joshua 6669 Parolin / TM / Levanto

9713 KZ2 63 Wiid Martin Wiid Martin 4834 OTK / Vortex / Levanto

6823441 KZ2 66 Seeger Waldo Seeger Waldo 24377 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

9715 KZ2 70 Zafiris Niko Zafiris Niko 26713 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto

1987940 KZ2 74 Olivier Carlo Olivier Carlo 4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto

5009919 KZ2 76 Smith Nathan Smith Nathan 34307 OTK / Vortex / Levanto
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Start Time : 10/09 - 08:58:20 88.49 kph40.683No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 21°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 Parolin / TM / Levanto 5 40.683

2 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 RS / Vortex / Levanto 5 40.941 0.258 0.258

3 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 9 41.004 0.321 0.063

4 7 Morgado Criistiano KZ2 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 5 41.077 0.394 0.073

5 19 Mokoena Kwanda KZ2 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 9 41.169 0.486 0.092

6 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 8 41.257 0.574 0.088

7 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 Parolin / TM / Levanto 10 41.559 0.876 0.302

8 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 12 42.649 1.966 1.090

9 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 8 43.801 3.118 1.152

10 33 Smith Dyllen KZ2 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 10 44.187 3.504 0.386

11 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 8 44.731 4.048 0.544

12 70 Zafiris Niko KZ2 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 3 50.129 9.446 5.398
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Laps Lap Time

No.7   Morgado Criistiano

1 43.865

2 41.937

3 41.092

4 41.077

5 41.131

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 57.831

2 44.307

3 41.348

4 41.375

5 42.026

6 41.004

7 52.065

8 41.054

9 41.034

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 45.280

2 42.444

3 41.882

4 42.921

5 41.559

6 45.186

7 41.621

8 41.735

9 41.839

10 57.599

No.19   Mokoena Kwanda

1 42.594

2 41.430

3 41.380

4 41.206

5 41.169

6 54.953

7 41.508

8 49.266

9 42.072

No.33   Smith Dyllen

1 46.627

2 45.461

3 44.976

Laps Lap Time

4 45.956

5 44.187

6 44.351

7 44.326

8 44.551

9 44.710

10 44.505

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 44.162

2 41.972

3 42.962

4 41.282

5 41.257

6 41.478

7 41.472

8 41.389

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 43.207

2 41.038

3 40.799

4 40.683

5 42.397

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 51.502

2 45.345

3 43.099

4 47.868

5 44.123

6 49.079

7 42.649

8 50.626

9 42.731

10 42.763

11 42.856

12 48.690

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 48.187

2 47.670

3 45.412

4 45.782

5 46.273

Laps Lap Time

6 46.622

7 44.731

8 44.826

No.70   Zafiris Niko

1 51.874

2 3:37.009

3 50.129

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 42.923

2 41.936

3 41.225

4 40.941

5 41.048

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 46.165

2 44.258

3 44.775

4 44.534

5 43.966

6 51.941

7 45.020

8 43.801
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Leaders : No.61 Coertze Joshua (1-12)

Start Time : 10/09 - 10:11:54 88.16 kph40.833No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 26°C        Track : Dry 88.49 kph40.683No.61 Coertze JoshuaEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 12 40.833 35

2 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 12 4.140 4.140 40.995 32

3 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 12 5.608 1.468 41.020 30

4 7 Morgado Criistiano KZ2 12 6.032 0.424 41.104 29

5 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 12 7.294 1.262 41.080 28

6 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 12.485 5.191 41.396 27

7 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 12 24.679 12.194 41.998 26

8 70 Zafiris Niko KZ2 12 30.101 5.422 42.977 25

9 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 12 33.815 3.714 43.273 24

10 33 Smith Dyllen KZ2 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 44.227 23

11 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 11 1 Lap 7.778 43.826 22

Non finisher

19 Mokoena Kwanda KZ2 7 5 Laps 4 Laps 41.503 +17 Pts 17
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 61 74 11 7 19 51 16 63 76 33 66 70

Start 61 74 11 7 16 51 19 63 33 76 70 66

Lap 1
Interval

61 74
0.2

16
0.9

11
0.3

19
0.2

7
0.1

76
1.5

51
0.0

70
1.0

63
0.6

33
0.3

66
5.7

Lap 2 61 74
0.4

16
1.0

11
0.6

7
0.2

19
0.4

51
1.3

76
2.0

70
0.2

63
1.1

33
1.1

66
6.9

Lap 3 61 74
0.5

16
1.5

11
0.3

7
0.3

19
0.7

51
1.4

70
3.6

63
0.8

76
0.0

33
2.9

66
7.1

Lap 4 61 74
0.8

11
1.9

16
0.2

7
0.0

19
0.9

51
1.0

70
5.7

63
0.6

76
0.9

33
3.5

66
8.0

Lap 5 61 74
1.1

11
1.6

7
0.4

16
1.1

19
0.3

51
0.6

70
7.5

63
0.1

76
1.5

33
4.9

66
8.6

Lap 6 61 74
1.4

11
1.4

7
0.4

16
1.8

19
0.0

51
0.3

63
9.0

70
1.5

76
1.3

33
5.6

66
8.1

Lap 7 61 74
2.1

11
0.9

7
1.2

51
2.4

16
0.8

19
8.5

63
0.9

70
1.8

76
1.5

33
6.8

66
7.1

Lap 8 61 74
2.6

11
0.3

7
1.6

51
2.0

16
1.6

63
10.2

70
2.9

76
1.4

33
7.6

66
6.7

Lap 9 61 11
3.8

74
0.1

7
0.9

51
2.0

16
2.1

63
11.8

70
2.6

76
2.6

33
8.3

66
8.1

Lap 10 61 11
3.3

74
0.6

7
0.6

51
1.9

16
2.8

63
11.9

70
4.4

76
2.5

33
10.0

66
7.7

Lap 11 61 11
3.8

74
1.2

7
0.4

51
1.3

16
3.9

63
12.1

70
4.8

76
3.1

33
11.9

66
7.7

Lap 12 61 11
4.1

74
1.4

7
0.4

51
1.2

16
5.1

63
12.1

70
5.4

76
3.7
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Laps Lap Time

No.7   Morgado Criistiano

1 44.150

2 41.567

3 41.257

4 41.281

5 41.200

6 41.104

7 41.799

8 41.458

9 41.250

10 41.381

11 41.884

12 41.737

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 43.984

2 41.702

3 41.156

4 41.332

5 41.095

6 41.079

7 40.997

8 40.995

9 41.837

10 41.234

11 41.499

12 41.488

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 43.286

2 41.396

3 41.480

4 41.863

5 42.430

6 41.804

7 43.188

8 41.931

9 41.734

10 41.954

11 42.439

12 42.862

No.19   Mokoena Kwanda

1 43.740

Laps Lap Time

2 42.142

3 41.580

4 41.503

5 41.782

6 41.514

7 51.623

No.33   Smith Dyllen

1 46.996

2 44.227

3 44.560

4 44.444

5 44.655

6 44.707

7 44.831

8 44.543

9 45.071

10 45.225

11 45.587

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 45.617

2 41.688

3 41.650

4 41.080

5 41.389

6 41.285

7 41.895

8 41.123

9 41.203

10 41.250

11 41.374

12 41.602

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 43.233

2 41.138

3 40.875

4 40.962

5 40.983

6 40.977

7 40.833

8 41.127

9 40.963

Laps Lap Time

10 41.727

11 40.996

12 41.217

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 46.878

2 43.473

3 42.695

4 42.933

5 42.697

6 42.628

7 43.157

8 42.729

9 43.356

10 41.998

11 42.615

12 42.953

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 47.725

2 45.414

3 44.788

4 45.382

5 45.165

6 44.244

7 43.826

8 44.186

9 46.431

10 44.835

11 45.615

No.70   Zafiris Niko

1 45.343

2 42.997

3 42.977

4 43.113

5 43.186

6 44.375

7 43.398

8 43.806

9 43.135

10 43.730

11 43.032

12 43.538
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Laps Lap Time

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 43.486

2 41.281

3 41.020

4 41.233

5 41.340

6 41.284

7 41.471

8 41.621

9 42.335

10 41.730

11 42.087

12 41.730

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 44.750

2 43.860

3 44.111

4 43.889

5 43.273

6 43.999

7 43.572

8 43.755

9 44.359

10 43.569

11 43.647

12 44.124
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Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing
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Start : 10/09 - 10:12     12 Laps = 12.000 km

70
Zafiris Niko
Zafiris

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
6 66

Seeger Waldo
Seeger

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

33
Smith Dyllen
Smith

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
5 76

Smith Nathan
Smith

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

63
Wiid Martin
Wiid

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
4 16

Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / TM / Levanto

51
Ellerine Joseph
Ellerine

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
3 19

Mokoena Kwanda
Mokoena

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

7
Morgado Criistiano
Morgado

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
2 11

Naidoo Shrien
Naidoo

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

74
Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto
1 61

Coertze Joshua
Coertze

Parolin / TM / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.61 Coertze Joshua (1-7)  /  No.7 Morgado Criistiano (8-11)  /  No.11 Naidoo Shrien (12-12)

Start Time : 10/09 - 11:44:03 87.91 kph40.951No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 26°C        Track : Dry 88.49 kph40.683No.61 Coertze JoshuaEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 7 Morgado Criistiano KZ2 12 41.224 35

2 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 12 3.058 3.058 41.349 32

3 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 12 4.546 1.488 41.033 +5.000 30

4 19 Mokoena Kwanda KZ2 12 10.020 5.474 41.468 +5.000 29

5 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 11.665 1.645 41.997 28

6 70 Zafiris Niko KZ2 12 17.142 5.477 42.277 27

7 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 12 19.691 2.549 41.996 26

8 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 12 31.363 11.672 43.700 25

9 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 12 36.868 5.505 43.656 24

10 33 Smith Dyllen KZ2 12 41.549 4.681 44.239 23

11 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 8 4 Laps 4 Laps 41.294 22

No.11 Naidoo Shrien : Nose cone infringement
No.19 Mokoena Kwanda : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 7 5 Laps 1 Lap 40.951 +17 Pts 17
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 61 11 74 51 7 16 19 63 70 76 66 33

Start 61 11 74 51 7 16 63 19 76 70 33 66

Lap 1
Interval

61 74
0.3

7
0.1

11
0.2

51
0.7

19
0.0

63
0.4

16
0.4

76
1.0

70
0.1

66
0.5

33
0.4

Lap 2 61 7
0.5

74
0.6

11
0.1

51
0.3

19
0.3

63
1.5

16
0.7

70
0.9

76
1.1

66
0.4

33
1.4

Lap 3 61 7
0.8

11
0.7

74
0.8

51
0.1

19
0.5

63
1.4

16
0.7

70
1.3

76
2.7

66
0.3

33
2.2

Lap 4 61 7
1.2

11
0.8

74
0.8

51
0.2

19
0.5

16
2.8

63
1.4

70
0.8

76
3.3

66
0.5

33
3.4

Lap 5 61 7
1.5

11
0.7

74
0.9

51
0.4

19
0.4

16
4.1

63
2.0

70
0.0

76
5.1

66
0.3

33
3.8

Lap 6 61 7
1.6

11
0.7

74
1.0

51
1.0

19
0.0

16
4.6

70
2.3

63
2.5

76
4.5

66
0.3

33
4.7

Lap 7 61 7
1.7

11
0.4

74
1.5

19
1.8

51
0.5

16
3.8

70
2.9

63
3.8

76
4.7

66
0.7

33
4.4

Lap 8 7 11
0.5

74
2.0

19
1.4

16
4.8

51
3.4

70
0.0

63
3.4

76
6.2

66
0.9

33
5.4

Lap 9 7 11
0.5

74
2.1

19
1.6

16
5.6

70
3.8

63
3.3

76
7.2

66
1.5

33
5.9

Lap 10 7 11
0.3

74
2.3

19
2.2

16
5.6

70
4.6

63
2.3

76
9.0

66
2.4

33
6.0

Lap 11 7 11
0.1

74
2.6

19
2.4

16
5.9

70
5.4

63
2.8

76
9.7

66
3.1

33
6.2

Lap 12 11 7
0.4

74
3.0

19
1.9

16
6.6

70
5.4

63
2.5

76
11.6

66
5.5

33
4.6
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Laps Lap Time

No.7   Morgado Criistiano

1 43.144

2 41.224

3 41.373

4 41.336

5 41.342

6 41.292

7 41.305

8 41.497

9 41.417

10 41.468

11 41.468

12 42.064

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 44.076

2 41.709

3 41.324

4 41.486

5 41.254

6 41.247

7 41.033

8 41.598

9 41.372

10 41.306

11 41.269

12 41.436

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 45.085

2 43.012

3 42.078

4 42.199

5 42.811

6 42.088

7 41.997

8 42.144

9 42.536

10 42.131

11 42.025

12 42.471

No.19   Mokoena Kwanda

1 43.537

Laps Lap Time

2 41.600

3 42.184

4 41.524

5 41.468

6 41.583

7 42.299

8 41.709

9 41.661

10 42.108

11 41.732

12 41.817

No.33   Smith Dyllen

1 46.133

2 44.699

3 44.770

4 45.204

5 44.708

6 45.079

7 44.239

8 45.027

9 44.808

10 44.772

11 44.884

12 44.931

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 44.524

2 41.294

3 42.046

4 41.534

5 41.529

6 41.947

7 42.915

8 49.445

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 43.421

2 41.235

3 41.046

4 40.951

5 41.063

6 41.175

7 41.214

Laps Lap Time

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 43.994

2 42.714

3 42.084

4 44.348

5 43.466

6 44.903

7 43.902

8 42.356

9 42.626

10 41.996

11 43.373

12 42.166

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 45.254

2 43.656

3 44.044

4 43.968

5 44.287

6 44.196

7 44.539

8 43.998

9 44.303

10 44.676

11 44.720

12 46.500

No.70   Zafiris Niko

1 45.193

2 42.655

3 42.476

4 43.176

5 42.698

6 42.277

7 42.599

8 42.723

9 42.796

10 42.994

11 42.809

12 42.488

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 43.341



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

KZ2KZ2 For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

KZ2

Race 2 (R2)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
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Laps Lap Time

2 42.022

3 42.373

4 41.427

5 41.349

6 41.362

7 41.569

8 42.074

9 41.463

10 41.562

11 41.533

12 42.290

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 45.251

2 43.947

3 44.141

4 43.771

5 44.436

6 44.211

7 44.127

8 43.853

9 43.700

10 43.792

11 44.001

12 44.118
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KZ2

Race 2 (R2)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 10/09 - 11:43     12 Laps = 12.000 km

33
Smith Dyllen
Smith

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
6 66

Seeger Waldo
Seeger

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

76
Smith Nathan
Smith

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
5 70

Zafiris Niko
Zafiris

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto

63
Wiid Martin
Wiid

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
4 19

Mokoena Kwanda
Mokoena

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

16
Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / TM / Levanto
3 7

Morgado Criistiano
Morgado

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

51
Ellerine Joseph
Ellerine

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
2 74

Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto

11
Naidoo Shrien
Naidoo

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
1 61

Coertze Joshua
Coertze

Parolin / TM / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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KZ2

Race 3 (R3)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.61 Coertze Joshua (1-12)

Start Time : 10/09 - 13:34:16 87.87 kph40.970No.61 Coertze JoshuaBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 29°C        Track : Dry 88.49 kph40.683No.61 Coertze JoshuaEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 12 41.075 35

2 7 Morgado Criistiano KZ2 12 1.632 1.632 41.162 32

3 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 12 2.441 0.809 41.105 30

4 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 12 2.935 0.494 40.970 +5.000 29

5 19 Mokoena Kwanda KZ2 12 18.321 15.386 41.361 +5.000 28

6 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 12 32.653 14.332 43.410 27

7 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 43.789 26

8 33 Smith Dyllen KZ2 11 1 Lap 5.276 44.399 25

9 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 11 1 Lap 14.778 42.307 +5.000 24

10 70 Zafiris Niko KZ2 11 1 Lap 21.354 42.121 23

No.61 Coertze Joshua : Nose cone infringement
No.19 Mokoena Kwanda : Nose cone infringement
No.63 Wiid Martin : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

Not Classified

16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 0 Retired +18 Pts 18

74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 DNS
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KZ2

Race 3 (R3)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 61 11 7 51 74 19 63 16 70 66 76 33

Start 61 11 7 51 16 19 66 63 76 33 70

Lap 1
Interval

61 11
1.3

7
0.7

51
0.1

19
0.3

70
2.3

76
0.5

66
2.6

33
0.7

63
16.8

Lap 2 61 11
1.8

7
0.6

51
0.2

19
0.7

70
2.9

76
1.6

66
4.2

33
1.1

63
14.6

Lap 3 61 11
1.7

7
0.7

51
0.2

19
0.7

70
4.2

76
2.8

66
5.2

33
0.8

63
13.9

Lap 4 61 11
2.0

7
0.6

51
0.3

19
0.7

70
5.5

76
3.4

66
6.5

33
0.6

63
13.1

Lap 5 61 11
2.2

7
0.7

51
0.4

19
0.7

70
6.6

76
4.6

66
7.3

33
0.7

63
11.0

Lap 6 61 11
2.3

7
0.8

51
0.3

19
0.9

70
7.2

76
6.2

66
8.4

33
0.3

63
9.1

Lap 7 61 11
2.6

7
1.0

51
0.3

19
1.0

70
7.9

76
8.7

66
8.1

33
0.7

63
6.8

Lap 8 61 11
2.6

7
0.9

51
0.4

19
1.1

70
12.6

76
6.5

66
8.9

33
0.5

63
5.0

Lap 9 61 11
2.3

7
0.9

51
0.3

19
1.6

76
21.5

70
4.5

66
4.2

33
1.4

63
2.6

Lap 10 61 11
2.3

7
0.9

51
0.4

19
2.1

76
23.9

66
8.9

33
6.1

63
11.4

70
2.3

Lap 11 61 11
2.1

7
1.5

51
0.5

19
4.2

76
23.4

66
10.7

33
5.2

63
9.7

70
26.3

Lap 12 61 11
2.0

7
1.6

51
0.8

19
10.8

76
19.3
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KZ2

Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 2

Laps Lap Time

No.7   Morgado Criistiano

1 44.722

2 41.386

3 41.457

4 41.261

5 41.379

6 41.381

7 41.312

8 41.177

9 41.176

10 41.162

11 41.951

12 41.854

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 44.272

2 41.564

3 41.361

4 41.283

5 41.302

6 41.247

7 41.205

8 41.256

9 41.197

10 41.075

11 41.355

12 41.807

No.19   Mokoena Kwanda

1 44.520

2 41.925

3 41.361

4 41.460

5 41.388

6 41.536

7 41.383

8 41.365

9 41.655

10 41.635

11 44.269

12 48.685

No.33   Smith Dyllen

1 49.916

Laps Lap Time

2 45.726

3 44.506

4 44.527

5 44.606

6 44.403

7 44.716

8 44.399

9 44.719

10 48.879

11 44.703

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 44.751

2 41.547

3 41.392

4 41.406

5 41.431

6 41.303

7 41.276

8 41.329

9 41.105

10 41.177

11 42.125

12 42.080

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 43.071

2 41.140

3 41.377

4 41.037

5 41.087

6 41.123

7 40.970

8 41.238

9 41.445

10 41.106

11 41.555

12 41.900

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 1:07.198

2 43.475

3 43.832

4 43.717

Laps Lap Time

5 42.526

6 42.463

7 42.401

8 42.615

9 42.307

10 57.685

11 43.047

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 49.782

2 45.358

3 44.725

4 44.757

5 44.547

6 44.778

7 44.283

8 44.676

9 43.789

10 44.204

11 45.535

No.70   Zafiris Niko

1 45.758

2 42.577

3 42.612

4 42.748

5 42.533

6 42.121

7 42.147

8 45.988

9 55.098

10 1:08.299

11 1:07.080

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 46.556

2 43.752

3 43.762

4 43.410

5 43.733

6 43.684

7 44.617

8 43.806

9 44.003
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KZ2

Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 2 / 2

Laps Lap Time

10 44.081

11 43.717

12 44.611
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KZ2

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 10/09 - 13:36     12 Laps = 12.000 km

33
Smith Dyllen
Smith

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
6 76

Smith Nathan
Smith

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

66
Seeger Waldo
Seeger

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
5 70

Zafiris Niko
Zafiris

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto

16
Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / TM / Levanto
4 63

Wiid Martin
Wiid

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

19
Mokoena Kwanda
Mokoena

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
3 74

Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto

51
Ellerine Joseph
Ellerine

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
2 7

Morgado Criistiano
Morgado

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

11
Naidoo Shrien
Naidoo

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
1 61

Coertze Joshua
Coertze

Parolin / TM / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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KZ2

Race 4 (R4)

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Leaders : No.61 Coertze Joshua (1-1)  /  No.11 Naidoo Shrien (2-10)  /  No.7 Morgado Criistiano (11-11)  /  No.51 Ellerine Joseph (12-12)

Start Time : 10/09 - 15:02:43 87.71 kph41.044No.11 Naidoo ShrienBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 30°C        Track : Dry 88.49 kph40.683No.61 Coertze JoshuaEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 12 41.068 35

2 19 Mokoena Kwanda KZ2 12 2.666 2.666 41.208 32

3 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 12 4.930 2.264 41.044 30

4 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 7.159 2.229 41.648 29

5 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 12 7.557 0.398 41.055 28

6 7 Morgado Criistiano KZ2 12 7.592 0.035 41.181 +5.000 27

7 33 Smith Dyllen KZ2 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 44.264 26

8 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 11 1 Lap 10.094 42.411 25

No.7 Morgado Criistiano : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher

76 Smith Nathan KZ2 7 5 Laps 4 Laps 45.194 +20 Pts 20

61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 2 10 Laps 5 Laps 43.179 +20 Pts 20

66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 1 11 Laps 1 Lap 51.809 +20 Pts 20

Not Classified

70 Zafiris Niko KZ2 DNS
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KZ2

Race 4 (R4)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 61 11 51 7 19 70 63 76 66 33 16 74

Start 11 61 51 7 76 19 63 33 16 66 74

Lap 1
Interval

61 11
0.3

7
0.3

51
0.1

19
1.2

16
0.7

63
0.5

76
3.4

74
0.1

33
1.0

66
2.4

Lap 2 11 7
0.8

51
0.4

19
1.0

16
0.8

61
0.0

63
1.3

74
2.4

76
3.8

33
0.3

Lap 3 11 7
0.6

51
0.6

19
0.8

16
1.1

63
2.2

74
1.6

76
7.2

33
0.4

Lap 4 11 7
0.4

51
0.9

19
0.5

16
1.6

63
2.9

74
0.8

33
11.5

76
0.0

Lap 5 11 7
0.5

51
0.8

19
0.6

16
2.0

74
4.0

76
14.9

33
0.3

63
8.6

Lap 6 11 7
0.5

51
0.6

19
0.7

16
2.4

74
3.9

76
18.7

33
0.4

63
8.7

Lap 7 11 7
0.5

51
0.5

19
0.8

16
3.4

74
3.7

76
22.4

33
0.1

63
5.9

Lap 8 11 7
0.7

51
0.4

19
1.0

16
4.1

74
3.1

33
26.3

63
11.3

Lap 9 11 7
0.7

51
0.4

19
1.8

16
4.1

74
2.4

33
29.1

63
14.7

Lap 10 11 7
1.0

51
0.6

19
1.8

16
4.6

74
1.8

33
32.4

63
12.8

Lap 11 7 11
0.0

51
0.3

19
2.4

16
4.7

74
0.8

33
37.0

63
10.0

Lap 12 51 7
2.5

19
0.0

11
2.2

16
2.2

74
0.3
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KZ2

Race 4 (R4)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Laps Lap Time

No.7   Morgado Criistiano

1 43.327

2 41.800

3 41.388

4 41.301

5 41.296

6 41.272

7 41.181

8 41.271

9 41.382

10 41.352

11 41.593

12 44.803

No.11   Naidoo Shrien

1 43.596

2 41.383

3 41.494

4 41.509

5 41.214

6 41.284

7 41.159

8 41.095

9 41.384

10 41.044

11 42.725

12 47.069

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 44.316

2 42.074

3 41.648

4 41.765

5 41.673

6 41.659

7 42.231

8 41.892

9 42.181

10 42.170

11 42.005

12 41.778

No.19   Mokoena Kwanda

1 44.037

Laps Lap Time

2 41.971

3 41.340

4 41.304

5 41.277

6 41.208

7 41.253

8 41.252

9 42.155

10 41.635

11 41.930

12 42.022

No.33   Smith Dyllen

1 49.627

2 44.820

3 45.273

4 45.533

5 45.713

6 45.476

7 45.270

8 45.185

9 44.264

10 44.775

11 45.677

No.51   Ellerine Joseph

1 43.465

2 42.117

3 41.610

4 41.595

5 41.207

6 41.068

7 41.108

8 41.099

9 41.377

10 41.562

11 41.361

12 41.815

No.61   Coertze Joshua

1 43.179

2 45.006

No.63   Wiid Martin

1 45.314

Laps Lap Time

2 42.860

3 42.572

4 42.411

5 1:06.753

6 45.623

7 42.428

8 50.589

9 47.661

10 42.921

11 42.917

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 51.809

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 44.427

2 41.703

3 41.756

4 41.661

5 41.949

6 41.583

7 41.981

8 41.311

9 41.518

10 41.494

11 41.055

12 41.314

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 48.830

2 45.691

3 45.194

4 46.055

5 45.260

6 45.417

7 45.591
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KZ2

Race 4 (R4)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Start : 10/09 - 15:29     12 Laps = 12.000 km

74
Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto
6 16

Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / TM / Levanto

33
Smith Dyllen
Smith

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
5 66

Seeger Waldo
Seeger

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

76
Smith Nathan
Smith

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
4 63

Wiid Martin
Wiid

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

70
Zafiris Niko
Zafiris

Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
3 19

Mokoena Kwanda
Mokoena

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

7
Morgado Criistiano
Morgado

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
2 51

Ellerine Joseph
Ellerine

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

11
Naidoo Shrien
Naidoo

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
1 61

Coertze Joshua
Coertze

Parolin / TM / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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KZ2

Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
Page 1 / 1

Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

R
4

1 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 6669 Parolin / TM / Levanto 40.833 40.951 40.970 43.179

2 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 3308 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 40.995 41.033 41.075 41.044

3 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto 41.020 41.349 41.055

4 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 2769 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 41.080 41.294 41.105 41.068

5 7 Morgado Criistiano KZ2 7290 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 41.104 41.224 41.162 41.181

6 19 Mokoena Kwanda KZ2 6324 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 41.503 41.468 41.361 41.208

7 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 18241 Parolin / TM / Levanto 41.396 41.997 41.648

8 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 4834 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 41.998 41.996 42.307 42.411

9 70 Zafiris Niko KZ2 26713 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 42.977 42.277 42.121

10 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 34307 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 43.273 43.700 43.410 45.194

11 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 24377 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 43.826 43.656 43.789 51.809

12 33 Smith Dyllen KZ2 34295 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 44.227 44.239 44.399 44.264
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KZ2

KZ2 Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 4 - ZIKR (ZAF)  09-10/09/2022
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

R
4 Points

1 11 Naidoo Shrien KZ2 3308 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 32 30 35 30 127

2 7 Morgado Criistiano KZ2 7290 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 29 35 32 27 123

3 51 Ellerine Joseph KZ2 2769 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 28 22 30 35 115

4 19 Mokoena Kwanda KZ2 6324 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 17 29 28 32 106

5 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 18241 Parolin / TM / Levanto 27 28 18 29 102

6 61 Coertze Joshua KZ2 6669 Parolin / TM / Levanto 35 17 29 20 101

6 63 Wiid Martin KZ2 4834 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 26 26 24 25 101

8 33 Smith Dyllen KZ2 34295 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 23 23 25 26 97

9 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 34307 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 24 25 27 20 96

10 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 24377 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 22 24 26 20 92

11 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto 30 32 0 28 90

12 70 Zafiris Niko KZ2 26713 Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 25 27 23 0 75


	Entry List
	Qualifying
	Race 1
	Race 2
	Race 3
	Race 4
	Best Racing Lap
	KZ2 Overall Result

